2879Check out misumiusa.com for the most current pricing and lead time.
Al
um
in
um
 E
xt
ru

3 R2
10
3
28
15
20
4-R1
HFCQN4-1570 HFCFIN6-1530
Material: Polyamide (Black)  Extrusion end caps are not available for HFSPURE.  The shape and number of the extrusion end cap pin may be changed to prevent caps from easily falling off.
Part Number Color Applicable ExtrusionType Extrusions
HFCQN4
1020
B
(Black)
HFSQN4-1020
1030 HFSQN4-1030
1050 HFSQN4-1050
1520 HFSQN4-1520
1540 HFSQN4-1540
1570 HFSQN4-1570
HFCFIN5 1020 HFSFIN5-1020
HFCFIN6 1530 HFSFIN6-1530
Part Number L
1 mm
Increment
Mass